
Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni Regionali

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

FORZA NUOVA
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7     8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 
  1 - CANU DUILI 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  2 - BALLETTA A 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  3 - MANTOVANI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  4 - ANILE FABR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  5 - ANILE NICO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  6 - CARUCCI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  7 - CICCONI SE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - DE VITO AL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - FALCONI LO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - LICHERI LO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - MANDARA' P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - MARASCO FI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - MARTINI RO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - MOLTENI EN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - MOLTENI LO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - PRICCA EDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - ROSSETTI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - SOLBIATI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - SCORTELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - TOFFOLETTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 21 - TROYER GIU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 
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Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni Regionali

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

FORZA NUOVA
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25 Totali 
  1 - CANU DUILI 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  2 - BALLETTA A 0 0 0 1 0 2 

  3 - MANTOVANI 0 1 0 0 0 1 

  4 - ANILE FABR 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  5 - ANILE NICO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  6 - CARUCCI MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  7 - CICCONI SE 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - DE VITO AL 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - FALCONI LO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 10 - LICHERI LO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - MANDARA' P 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - MARASCO FI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - MARTINI RO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 14 - MOLTENI EN 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - MOLTENI LO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - PRICCA EDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - ROSSETTI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 18 - SOLBIATI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - SCORTELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - TOFFOLETTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 21 - TROYER GIU 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 0 1 0 1 0 5 
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